
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5/9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06105126 

(a) Insert full name of Name of Company 

company 

(a) DIAGRAPH ADVERTISING & DISPLAY PRODUCTS LIMITED 

(b) Insert full name(s) We (b) Andrew John Cordon and Joseph Gordon Maurice Sadler 

and address(es) Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

Cumberland House, 35 Park Row, Nottingham NGI 6EE 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 30 January 2015 

Signed Date 30/1/15 

Presenter’s name, Uae Official use 

address and reference > 

(f any) 

40IORSK* 
94/02/204 

COMPANIES House #200 



Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

DIAGRAPH ADVERTISING & DISPLAY PRODUCTS 06105126 
LIMITED 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered 
office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement as to the affairs of 

DIAGRAPH ADVERTISING & DISPLAY PRODUCTS LIMITED 
Of Cumberland House 
35 Park Row 
Nottingham 
NG1 6EE 

on the 30 January 2015, the date that the company went into liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

I belteve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 30 January 2015 the date that the company went 
into liquidation 

Full name Alan Street 

} £ 4 a 
Signed JUL. de Sp 

Dated o| pil 20.5 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 
Leased Assets 
Less: Amounts Owing 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Less Amounts Owing to Aldermore Finance 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Cash on Hand 
Corporation Tax Refund (Pre-Appointment) 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) (Surplus from Above) 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 
Leased Assets (Surplus from Above) 
Plant and Machinery 

Stock/Inventory on Hand 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature WA V4 

Book Value Estimated 
to Realise 

£ £ 

5,006 6,600 
(12,371) (12,371) 

(7,365) (5,771) 

11,516 8,637 
(3,549) (3,549) 

7,967 5,088 

4,412 4,412 
18,945 6,584 
7,967 5,088 

356 500 
1,598 3,192 
2,165 3,500 
12,763 800 

48,206 24,076 

48,206 24,076 

Date: 20/ o,| 2015 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors 

Banks/Institutions 
Employees 
Finance Companies 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
£1 Ordinary shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

24,076 

(2,893) 
(1,242) 

(4,135) 

19,941 

(6,988) 

12,953 

0 

12,953 

6,988 
6,988 

19,941 

(44,481) 

(30,035) 
(67,047) 
(8,963) 
(4,300) 

(15,992) 
(170,820) 

(150,878) 

(100) 

(100) 

(150,978) 

Date: So} oy) 2015 



s Aueduroo 
